Meeting of Manningford Parish Council
Tuesday 24™ March 2020 at 7.30pm in the Village Hall

AGENDA
Apologies

Pecuniary and other Interests
Approve minutes of the meeting held on 215t January 2020

Matters Arising

vk N e

Finance

i) End of year finances
ii) Primrose Lane

6. Planning Applications
19/11970/FUL — Woodlands - Demolition of garage and car 7 erection ofian orts and
garage
20/01302/FUL — The Wickets - Raising of ridge height to side ex
windows to front and rear

7. Parish projects

i) Playground Inspection

ii) Emergency Plan

iii) Open Space and Green Infrastruc Survey

8. Community Governance Revi

9. Allotments
i)\Water
ii)Request for pl
iii) Hedge cuttin

10.

11
12.
13.
14.
15. Website
16. Correspondence and diary dates
17. Items from the public

18. Date of next meeting

Minutes of previous meetings are available to view on the village noticeboards and on the website at
http://www.themanningfords.co.uk/notices-minutes/

Items for discussion under item 17 may be submitted to the Clerk in writing to
2 Little Woodborough, Pewsey, Wiltshire SN9 5PL or by email to m.kinderman57 @btinternet.com ;
submissions to be received by midday Monday 22" March
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